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KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPOR!f FILED 
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE 

OCT	 28 2016October 31, 2016 
KRIS W. KOBACH

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SECRETARY OF STATE 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 

A.	 Name of Candidate: _J_o_se_p_h_S_._F_r_az_i_e_r _ 

722 E. Iron Ave.ess:	 _Addr 

C· d Z' C d Salina, KS 67401	 Salinelty an lp 0 e:,	 _ County: _ 

state representative	 71 
Office Sought:	 _ District: 

B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing	 Termination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from July 22, 2016 through October 27, 2016) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) 

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) 

. 

. 

. 

. 

. 

276.23 

433.20 

709.43 

588.90 

120.53 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) 

. 

0.00 
0.00 

D.	 "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to fIle this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

10/2612016 

Date	 Signature ofCandidate or Treasurer 
~ ~ 

GEe Form Rev, 2016 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Joseph S. Frazier 

(Name of Candidate) 

Date 
Name and Address 

ofContributor 

Occupation of 
Individual Giving More 

Than $150 
Cash 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Chec:k Lou E fimlls 
Other 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 
Loan or Other 

Receipt 

08/2212016 

08/2212016 

08/2212016 

08/26/16 

09/17116 

09117116 

09/19/16 

09121116 

Dennis Benoit 
PO Box 71 
Geneso ,KS 67444 

Richard Fiedler 
2027 Lewis 
Salina, KS 67401 

DC Hannah 
1212 N Seventh St 
Salina, KS 67401 

Kathy Sweet 
715 N. Ninth St. Apt 313 
Salina, KS 67401 

Elizabeth Lindgren 
338 S. Missouri 
Salina, KS 67401 

DC Hannah 
1212 N Seventh St 
Salina, KS 67401 

Jeff Piepho 
848 E Cloud 
Salina KS 67401 

uoertanan party or ::>alJne Gounty 
2701 Deborah Drive 

Salina, KS 67401 

40.00 

20.00 

9.00 

75.00 

20.00 

10.00 

19.12 

125.00 

318.12 
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Joseph S. Frazier 

(Name of Candidate) 

Occupation of Check Amount of 
Name and Address Individual Giving More Appropriate Box Cash, Check, 

Date Tban$lSO Loan or Otherof Contributor 
Cull Ded< Loaa !..!'!!!!!! ReceiptOther 

HODen tsonm
 
2701 Deborah Drive
 09121/16 75.00VSalina, KS 67401 

I tlryant Mudd
 
6720 Franklin PI #107
 10.0810/03/16 VLos Angeles, CA 90028 

~.. < 85.08 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period 403.20 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) two donors $20 and $10 30.00 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) 0.00 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known 0.00 

433.20 
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SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Joseph S. Frazier 

(Name of Candidate) 

Date Narne and Address 
Purpose of Expenditure 

or Disbursement Amount 

08/02116 

08/03/16 

Walmart Supercenter 
2900 S Ninth St 
Salina, KS 67401 

GopyGo 
2346 Planet Ave 
Salina, KS 67401 

candy for Tri - Rivers fair parade 

copies of campaign literature for Tn - Rivers 
fain I. parade 

39.84 

23.31 

09/26/16 

Vista t-'rint 
275 Wyman St 
Waltham. Massachusetts 02451 

campaign materials: palm cards, door 
hangers, business cards 3.25 

09/26/16 

Vista Print 
275WymanSt 
Waltham, Massachusetts 02451 

campaign materials: palm cards, door 
hangers, business cards 40.65 

09/26/16 

Vista Print 
275 Wyman St 
Waltham. Massachusetts 02451 

campaign materials: palm cards, door 
hangers, business cards 446.53 

08/17/16 

OTtica Max 
2620 Planet Ave 
Salina, KS 67401 

lamination of a large map 
19.48 

08/17/16 

Hobby Lobby 
2450 S Ninth St 
Salina, KS 67401 

yY\ cit .e r ,~l ..r ""'t'-" \'Y\ a f<.e 
c.vJ't" "" ...- oJ' h" r+..r 15.84 

Complete if last page of Schedule c 

588.90Total Itemized Expenditures This Period 

0.00Total Unitemized Expenditures of$50 or less 

~". .......'»\.1/
 
588.90 
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