KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

FILED

October 31, 2016

OCT 28 2016

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

KRIS W. KOBACH SECRETARY OF STATE

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	Α.	Name of Candidate: Joseph	S. Frazier		
City and Zip Code: State representative Coffice Sought: B. Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report C. Summary (covering the period from July 22, 2016 through October 27, 2016) 1. Cash on hand at beginning of period Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) 3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) 4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) 5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) 6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) 7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by no and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."		Address: 722 E. Iron Ave.			
District: Proposition		City and Zip Code: Salina, K		County	Saline
C. Summary (covering the period from July 22, 2016 through October 27, 2016) 1. Cash on hand at beginning of period		state represe	ntative		71
1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	В.	Check only if appropriate:	Amended Filing	Termination R	Leport
2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	C.	Summary (covering the period	from July 22, 2016 thro	ugh October 27, 2016)	
2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)		1. Cash on hand at beginning or	f period		•
4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)		2. Total Contributions and Other	er Receipts (Use Schedule	A)	. 433.20
5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)		3. Cash available this period (A	dd Lines 1 and 2)		709.43
6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)		4. Total Expenditures and Othe	r Disbursements (Use Sch	nedule C)	588.90
6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)		5. Cash on hand at close of peri	od (Subtract Line 4 from	3)	120.53
7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)		•	•	0.00	
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."				0.00	
Date Signature of Candidate or Treasurer Signature of Candidate or Treasurer	D. '	and to the best of my knowledg	e and belief is true, correct	ct and complete. I understand	that the intentional
Date Signature of Candidate or Treasurer	4	I0/26/2016	gni 1	11111	
Dignature of Candidate of Treasured		e Siar	nature of Candidate or Tre	Pagurer	
		- Digi		MULLI VI	

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

		_	_	
Josei	oh	S.	Fra	IZIEI

(Name of Candidate)

	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
Date			Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
	,						
08/22/2016	Dennis Benoit PO Box 71 Geneso , KS 67444		~				40.00
08/22/2016	Richard Fiedler 2027 Lewis Salina, KS 67401		~				20.00
08/22/2016	DC Hannah 1212 N Seventh St Salina, KS 67401		~				9.00
						-	
08/26/16	Kathy Sweet 715 N. Ninth St. Apt 313 Salina, KS 67401			~			75.00
09/17/16	Elizabeth Lindgren 338 S. Missouri Salina, KS 67401		~				20.00
09/17/16	DC Hannah 1212 N Seventh St Salina, KS 67401		~				10.00
09/19/16	Jeff Piepho 848 E Cloud Salina KS 67401					✓	19.12
09/21/16	Libertarian Party of Saline County 2701 Deborah Drive Salina, KS 67401			✓			125.00
	Subtotal This Page						318.12

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Jose	nh	9	Era	zior
JUSE	ΝI	Э.	ria	ziei

(Name of Candidate)

	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
Date			Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
09/21/16	Robert Bohm 2701 Deborah Drive Salina, KS 67401			~			75.00
10/03/16	Bryant Mudd 6720 Franklin Pl #107 Los Angeles, CA 90028					✓	10.08
	Subtotal This Page		energy of				85.08

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period		403.20
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	two donors \$20 and \$10	30.00
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)		0.00
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known		0.00
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of	Summary)	433.20

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Joseph S. Frazier

(Name of Candidate)

Date Name and Address		Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement		
08/02/16	Walmart Supercenter 2900 S Ninth St Salina, KS 67401	candy for Tri - Rivers fair parade	39.84	
08/03/16	Copy Co 2346 Planet Ave Salina, KS 67401	copies of campaign literature for Tri - Rivers fair	23.31	
09/26/16	Vista Print 275 Wyman St Waltham, Massachusetts 02451	campaign materials: palm cards, door hangers, business cards	3.25	
09/26/16	Vista Print 275 Wyman St Waltham, Massachusetts 02451	campaign materials: palm cards, door hangers, business cards	40.65	
09/26/16	Vista Print 275 Wyman St Waltham, Massachusetts 02451	campaign materials: palm cards, door hangers, business cards	446.53	
08/17/16	Office Max 2620 Planet Ave Salina, KS 67401	lamination of a large map	19.48	
08/17/16	Hobby Lobby 2450 S Ninth St Salina, KS 67401	materials to make custom t-shirts	15.84	
	Subtotal This Page		588.90	

Complete if last page of Schedule c

588.90
0.00
588.90

Page 1 of